Worlds Division Fee Schedule

June 1st

June 1st

June 15th

July 1st

July 1st

July 15th

July 15th
August 1st
August 15th
September 1st
September 15th
October 15th
November 1st
November 15th
December 15th
January 15th
February 1st
February 15th
March 15th
April 15th

Due at time of Bid
Due at time of Bid

Due By
June 1st
June 1st
June 15th
July 1st
July 1st
July 15th
July 15th
August 1st
August 15th
September 1st
September 15th
October 15th
November 1st
November 15th
December 15th
January 15th
February 1st
February 15th
March 15th
April 15th

Due at time of Bid
Due at time of Bid

Item
Registration
Tuition -June
Tuition - July

Practice Set & Warmup Jacket

Uniform
Gym Fee
Tuition - August
Music/Choreography
Tuition - September
Competition Fees 1
Tuition - October
Tuition - November
Competition Fees 2
Tuition - December
Tuition - January
Tuition - February
Nationals FEE
Tuition - March
Tuition - April
Tuition - May

End of Season Event

End of Season Gym Fees

Sneakers

Annual USASF Registration

Bow/Accessories

Prep Fee Schedule

Item
Registration
Tuition -June
Tuition - July

Practice Set & Warmup Jacket

Uniform
Gym Fee
Tuition - August
Music/Choreography
Tuition - September
Competition Fees 1
Tuition - October
Tuition - November
Competition Fees 2
Tuition - December
Tuition - January
Tuition - February
Nationals FEE
Tuition - March
Tuition - April
Tuition - May

End of Season Event

End of Season Gym Fees

Sneakers

Annual USASF Registration

Bow/Accessories
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Amount

40
155
155
190
455
300
155
325
155
325
155
155
300
155
155
155
215
155
155
155

610
275
90
50
45

Amount

40
110
110
190
235
250
110
225
110
285
110
110
285
110
110
110
135
110
110
110

155
125
90
50
35

Varies

Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies

Varies

Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies

Due By
June 1st
June 1st
June 15th
July 1st
July 1st
July 15th
July 15th
August 1st
August 15th
September 1st
September 15th
October 15th
November 1st
November 15th
December 15th
January 15th
February 1st
February 15th
March 15th
April 15th

Due at time of Bid
Due at time of Bid

Due June 15th

Elite Fee Schedule

Item
Registration
Tuition - June
Tuition - July

Practice Set & Warmup Jacket

Uniform
Gym Fee
Tuition - August
Music/Choreography
Tuition - September
Competition Fees 1
Tuition - October
Tuition - November
Competition Fees 2
Tuition - December
Tuition - January
Tuition - February
Nationals FEE
Tuition - March
Tuition - April
Tuition - May

End of Season Event

End of Season Gym Fees

Sneakers

Annual USASF Registration

Bow/Accessories
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Amount

40
135
135
190
435
250
135
295
135
325
135
135
325
135
135
135
215
135
135
135

475
195
90
50
45

Novice (Half-Season) Fee Schedule

Due By
November 1st
November 1st
November 1st
November 1st

November 15th
December 1st
December 1st

December 15th

January 15th
February 15th
March 15th

Item
Registration
Uniform
Tuition - November
Competition Fees
Tuition - December
Music/Choreography
Gym Fee
Tuition - January
Tuition - February
Tuition - March
Tuition - April

Practice Set & Warmup Jacket

Sneakers

Annual USASF Registration

Bow/Accessories

Fees are estimated and may vary slightly. We will do our best to communicate any changes to the fee schedule above.
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Late fees apply to fees not paid on time. Please refer to the 2024-2025 Heat All-Stars Information Packet for our Financial Agreement.

*Same as 2024 Season. Not Required if you already have a set

Amount
40
125
95
195
95
125
100
95
95
95
95

Optional

2025 FEE SCHEDULE

Varies

Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies
Varies

90 Varies
50 Varies
35 Varies



